По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31

G15C0000 15” Operator Interface Terminal for Indoor Use
G15C1100 15” Operator Interface Terminal with Aux. Ethernet and dual RS485 ports
Graphite Ordering Guide
Connect. Monitor. Control.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GMDIOR00* Graphite Module, Digital I/O, 8 Inputs and 6 Relays Outputs
GMDIOS00 Graphite Module, Digital I/O, 8 Inputs and 6 Solid State Outputs
GMUIN400 Graphite Module, 4 Universal Analog Inputs
GMOUT400 Graphite Module, 4 Analog Outputs
GMINI800 Graphite Module, 8 DC Current Inputs
GMINV800 Graphite Module, 8 DC Voltage Inputs
GMTC8000 Graphite Module, 8 Thermocouple Inputs
GMRTD600 Graphite Module, 6 RTD Inputs
GMSG10R0* Graphite Module, 1 Strain Gage Input, Relay Output
GMSG10S0* Graphite Module, 1 Strain Gage Input, SSR Output
GMSG11R0* Graphite Module, 2 Strain Gage Input, Relay Output
GMSG11SO* Graphite Module, 2 Strain Gage Input, SSR Output
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GMCAN000* Graphite Module, CAN Protocol Interface
GMJ19390* Graphite Module, J1939 Protocol Interface
GMDN0000* Graphite Module, DeviceNet Protocol Interface
GMPBDP00* Graphite Module,  PROFIBUS DP Protocol Interface
GMHSPA00* Graphite Module, HSPA+ Cellular
GRAPHITE OPERATOR PANELS DATA ACQUISITION MODULES
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GMP1RA00* Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay and Analog Outputs
GMP1RM00* Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay Outputs, Heater Current Monitor
GMP1SA00 Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR and Analog Outputs
GMP1SM00 Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR Outputs, Heater Current Monitor
GMP2R000* Graphite Module, Dual PID, Relay Outputs
GMP2RM00* Graphite Module, Dual PID, Relay Outputs and Heater Current Monitor
GMP2S000 Graphite Module, Dual PID, SSR Outputs
GMP2SM00 Graphite Module, Dual PID, SSR Outputs and Heater Current Monitor
PID CONTROL MODULES
COMMUNICATION MODULES
EXPANSION RACKS
CRIMSON CONTROL MODULE
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GMCC0000 Graphite Module, enables IEC 61131 control capabilities via Crimson Control
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GEXRACK1 Graphite Wide Expansion Rack for Modules
GEXRACK2 Graphite Standard Expansion Rack for Modules
CBLUSBM0 USB Tethering Cable, 0.5 M Metal Jacketed
CBLUSBM1 USB Tethering Cable, 1 M Metal Jacketed
CBLUSBM2 USB Tethering Cable, 2 M Metal Jacketed
* Non ATEX approved modules
BUILD THE PERFECT HMI SOLUTION.
With up to eight available plug-and-play module slots and additional expansion rack options, Graphite HMIs provide a
scalable all-in-one platform to help integrate complex multi-vendor environments. Employing modules to address PID control,